
From: Licensing Administrator
To: Elizabeth Sherlock (esherlock@sabinagoldsilver.com)
Cc: Martha Porter (clerk@nunavutwaterboard.org); Megan Porter (licensingadmin@nunavutwaterboard.org); Phyllis

Beaulieu (licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org); Riel Fuller (riel.fuller@nunavutwaterboard.org)
Bcc: "AANDC Erik Allain (erik.allain@aandc.gc.ca)"; "Andrew Keim"; "Arlene Laudrum (alaudrum@srk.com)";

"Charlotte Sharkey (csharkey@nwmb.com)"; "Christopher Tickner"; "Curtis Didham"; "Damien Côté"; "Derrick
Moggy"; "DFO Eric Kan"; "DFO Nicola Johnson"; "Doug Stenton (DStenton1@gov.nu.ca)"; "EC Environment
Canada"; "EC Paula Smith"; "Erik Skiby (eskiby@nunavutwaterboard.org)"; "Eva Paul (eva.paul@aandc-
aadnc.gc.ca)"; "Georgina Williston"; "GN-CGS Bill Westwell "; "GN-CGS Patricio Fuentes"; "GN-CGS Wilfred
Ntiamoah"; "GN-DOE Dee Karadag"; "GN-DOE Mike Mifflin"; "GN-DOE Robert Eno"; "Hamlet of Cambridge
Bay"; "Hamlet of Gjoa Haven"; "Hamlet of Kugaaruk"; "Hamlet of Kugluktuk"; "Hamlet of Taloyoak";
"hbears@zoeticawildlife.com"; "HTO Cambridge Bay"; "HTO Gjoa Haven"; "HTO Kugaaruk"; "HTO Kugluktuk";
"HTO Taloyoak"; "Ian Parsons (ian.parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)"; "INAC David Abernethy"; "INAC Tanya
Trenholm"; "Jean Allen (jean.allen@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)"; "Jean Daniel Blouin (JDBlouin@gov.nu.ca)"; "Jennifer
Bayly-Atkins (jbayly@telusplanet.net)"; "Joel Fortier (projcoord@qia.ca)"; "John Roesch "; "Julie Lafleche
(jmblafleche@gmail.com)"; "Karen Kharatyan (k.kharatyan@nunavutwaterboard.org)"; "Kevin Niptanatiak"; "KIA
Geoff Clark"; "KIA Gjoa Haven"; "KIA Kugaaruk (angutingunirk@qiniq.com)"; "KIA Luigi Torretti"; "Leslie
Payette"; "Letha MacLachlan "; "Makik"; "Murray Ball (murray.ball@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca)"; "NIRB Info"; "NTI
Carson Gillis"; "NTI George Hakongak"; "NTI Jeannie Ehaloak"; "NTI Keith Morrison"; "Nunavut Habitat"; "NWB
Dave Hohnstein "; "NWB Karlette Tunaley "; "NWB Sean Joseph"; "Patreau, Elizabeth"; "Paul Diamond
(pdiamond@gov.nu.ca)"; "Paul Frame"; "PC Jane Chisholm"; "PLA Gjoa Troy Beaulieu"; "Ralph Ruediger";
"Rory Macdonald (Rory.MacDonald@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)"; "Rumbolt,Ian [Iqa]"; "Shah Alam"; "Sharon
Simpson"; "Terry Preston"; "Wynter Kuliktana (landsofficerkia@qiniq.com)"

Subject: 130207 2BE-GEO1015, 2BE-GOO1015, 2BE-MILL1217 Follow up to Sabina"s Resumption of Operations
Date: Thursday, February 07, 2013 11:51:00 AM
Attachments: 130205 2BE-GEO1015 Resumption of Operations followup-IAAE.pdf

Attached is an update on the resumption of operations for Sabina’s 3 projects(George, Goose,
Malley/Wishbone.
 
 
Megan Porter
Licensing Administrator Assistant
Nunavut Water Board
P.O Box 119
Gjoa Haven, Nunavut
X0B 1J0
licensingadmin@nunavutwaterboard.org
(867)360-6338 ext.32
 

mailto:esherlock@sabinagoldsilver.com
mailto:clerk@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:licensingadmin@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:riel.fuller@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:erik.allain@aandc.gc.ca
mailto:Andrew.Keim@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca
mailto:alaudrum@srk.com
mailto:csharkey@nwmb.com
mailto:ctickner@nunavut.ca
mailto:curtis.didham@ec.gc.ca
mailto:damien.cote@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:derrick.moggy@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:derrick.moggy@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:Eric.Kan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:nicola.johnson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:DStenton1@gov.nu.ca
mailto:EC.EA.NU@ec.gc.ca
mailto:EC.EA.NU@ec.gc.ca
mailto:paula.c.smith@ec.gc.ca
mailto:eskiby@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:eva.paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca
mailto:eva.paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca
mailto:georgina.williston@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:BWestwell@gov.nu.ca
mailto:PFuentes@gov.nu.ca
mailto:WNtiamoah@GOV.NU.CA
mailto:WNtiamoah@GOV.NU.CA
mailto:dkaradag@gov.nu.ca
mailto:MMifflin@gov.nu.ca
mailto:REno@gov.nu.ca
mailto:sking@cambridgebay.ca
mailto:sking@cambridgebay.ca
mailto:saogjoa@qiniq.com
mailto:sao_kug@qiniq.com
mailto:saokug@qiniq.com
mailto:hamoftal@qiniq.com
mailto:hbears@zoeticawildlife.com
mailto:ehtocb@qiniq.com
mailto:htogjoa@qiniq.com
mailto:kugaarukhto@netkaster.ca
mailto:ptaptuna@qiniq.com
mailto:hunter@qiniq.com
mailto:ian.parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca
mailto:david.abernethy@ainc-inac.gc.ca
mailto:Tanya.Trenholm@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:Tanya.Trenholm@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:jean.allen@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca
mailto:JDBlouin@gov.nu.ca
mailto:jbayly@telusplanet.net
mailto:jbayly@telusplanet.net
mailto:projcoord@qia.ca
mailto:jroesch@qiniq.com
mailto:jmblafleche@gmail.com
mailto:jmblafleche@gmail.com
mailto:k.kharatyan@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:kniptanatiak@gov.nu.ca
mailto:geoff@qiniq.com
mailto:geoff@qiniq.com
mailto:wporter@qiniq.com
mailto:angutingunirk@qiniq.com
mailto:ltorretti@qiniq.com
mailto:Leslie.Payette@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:Leslie.Payette@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:letha@env-law.com
mailto:makikuranium@gmail.com
mailto:murray.ball@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca
mailto:info@nirb.ca
mailto:cgillis@ntilands.com
mailto:cgillis@ntilands.com
mailto:ghakongak@tunngavik.com
mailto:jeannie_ehaloak@ntilands.com
mailto:kmorrison@ntilands.com
mailto:Nunavuthabitat@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:dts@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:dts@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:ktunaley@tlaconsultants.ca
mailto:sjoseph@nunavutwaterboard.org
mailto:Elizabeth.Patreau@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:pdiamond@gov.nu.ca
mailto:pdiamond@gov.nu.ca
mailto:pframe@nwmb.com
mailto:jane.chisholm@pc.gc.ca
mailto:gjoalands@qiniq.com
mailto:rruediger@gov.nu.ca
mailto:Rory.MacDonald@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca
mailto:Ian.Rumbolt@ec.gc.ca
mailto:salam@gov.nu.ca
mailto:ssimpson@mross.com
mailto:ssimpson@mross.com
mailto:tpreston@gov.nu.ca
mailto:landsofficerkia@qiniq.com
mailto:licensingadmin@nunavutwaterboard.org


















